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Texas Ethics Commission P.O. Box 12070 Austin, Texas 78711-2070 (512) 463-5800 (TDD 1-800-735-2989)

CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER REPORT: Form C/OH
SUPPORT & TOTALS COVER SHEET PG 2

14 C/OH NAME 15 ACCOUNT # (Ethics Commission Filers)

16 NOTICE FROM THIS BOX IS FOR NOTICE OF POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS ACCEPTED OR POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE BY POLITICAL-COMMITTEES TO SUPPORT THE
POLITICAL CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER. THESE EXPENDITURES MAY HAVE BEEN MADE WITHOUT THE CANDIDATE'S,0R OFFICEHOLDER'S KNOWLEDGE OR
COMMITTEE(S) CONSENT. CANDIDATES AND OFFICEHOLDERS ARE REQUIRED TO REPORT THIS INFORMATION ONLY/lF"pl RECEIVE NOTICE OF SUCH EXPENDITURES.
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| swear, or affirm, under penaity of perjury, that the accompanying report
is true and correct and includes all information required to be reported by
me under Title 15, Election Code.
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....;“'ﬁ“ “e HAneT 9 2017

R —

PSP T
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AFFIX NOTARY STAMP / SEAL ABOVE

Sworn to and subscribed before me, by the said Caﬂﬁcxaxb , this the
day of /Lﬂéf‘ua m/ , 20 I"( , to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.
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ture of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath Title of officer aéministering oath

www.ethics.state.tx.us Revised 04/19/2013




Texas Ethics Commission

P.O. Box 12070

Austin, Texas 78711-2070

POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
OTHER THAN PLEDGES OR LOANS

(512) 463-5800 (TDD 1-800-735-2989)

SCHEDULE A

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

41 Total pages Schedule A:

2 FILER NAME

[ e,

e ller

3 ACCOUNT # (Ethics Commission Filers)

4 Date 8 Full name of contributor

6

T

Contributor address;

See

out-of-state PAC (ID#; )

City; State; Zip Code

7 Amountof ’ 8 In-kind contribution
contribution ($) l description (if applicable)

ATT&GL\M“(M

(If trave! outside of Texas, complete Schedule T)

9 Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

10 Employer (See Instructions)

Date

Full name of contributor

out-of-state PAC (ID#: )

City; State; Zip Code

Amount of | In-kind contribution
contribution ($) ' description (if applicable)

(If travel outside of Texas, complete Schedule T)

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Employer (See Instructions)

Date

Full name of contributor

out-of-state PAC (ID#: )

City; State; Zip Code o

Amountof |  In-kind contribution
contribution ($) | description (if applicable)

(If travel outside of Texas, complete Schedule T)

Principal occupation / Job title (See instructions)

Employer (See Instructions)

Date

Full name of contributor

out-of-state PAC (ID#; )

City; State; Zip Code

Amountof | Inkind contribution
contribution ($) ! description (if applicable)

(if travel outside of Texas, complete Schedule T)

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Employer (See Instructions)

Date

Full name of contributor

out-of-state PAC {ID#: )

City; State; Zip Code o

Amount of | In-kind contribution
contribution ($) [ description (if appiicable)

(If travel outside of Texas, complete Schedule T)

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Employer (See Instructions)
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ATTACHADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED
If contributor is out-of-state PAC, please see instruction guide foradditional reporting requirements.
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Ben Zeller Campaign / Contributions 1/24/14 - 2/22/2014

1/24/2014 Daniel & Claire Goyen
1/24/2014 Robert & Margaret Clegg
1/26/2014 Joshua Daniels
1/30/2014 David & Deanna Williamson
2/3/2014 Ajay Gaalla
2/5/2014 Tommy & Maryolyn Payne
2/6/2014 Wendell Geigle
2/6/2014 Aaron Whitehead
2/8/2014 Kevin & Imelda Sheeran
2/8/2014 Harry & Stephanie Godfrey
2/9/2014 Bernie & Joyce Stumfoll
2/7/2014 Lee Roy and Mary Manning
2/7/2014 Tom & Grace Innes
2/8/2014 George & Charlotte Sartor
2/9/2014 Bette Noble
2/11/2014 Eric Opiela
2/12/2014 Dan & Genelle Goyen
2/12/2014 John McQuillen
2/8/2014 Mr. & Mrs. R.G. Duncan
2/12/2014 Thomas M. O'Connor
2/13/2014 John Mernitz
2/13/2014 Denyce Beyer
2/13/2014 Clay & Wendy Ohrt
2/13/2014 Dennis Caka
2/14/2014 Edwin Dentler
2/15/2014 Becky Berger
2/15/2014 Lisa & Rick Jones
2/18/2014 Steve Orr
2/13/2014 Goyen Guide Service
2/17/2014 Brad & Lynne Kutach
2/16/2014 ).D. Gray
2/15/2014 Mrs. Tommy W. Tucker
2/13/2014 Dan & Becky Goyen
2/19/2014 Harish Chandna
2/20/2014 Chuck & Linda King
2/20/2014 Tommy & Maryolyn Payne
2/20/2014 Douglas Heinold
2/20/2014 Cindy Pair
2/20/2014 Mendy Dierlam
2/20/2014 Kirk & Cristy Autry
2/20/2014 Darlene Marshall
2/20/2014 Howard Marek
2/20/2014 Dale Zuck

211 Fenway Victoria TX 77904

1 Meadow View Victoria, TX 77904

618 W Main Port Lavaca, TX 77979

113 Richmond Victoria TX 77904

201 Fairway St Victoria, TX 77904

206 Navajo Victorria, TX 77904

1501 E Mockingbird Lane STE 219A

7401 Maricopa Cove Austin, TX 78749

404 Buckingham Victoria, TX 77904

202 Woodridge Victoria, TX 77904
5803 Country Club Dr. Victoria, TX 77904

7 Spring Creek Rd. Victoria, TX 77904

211 Silverado Trail Victoria, TX 77901

208 W. Colorado Victoria, TX 77901

6009)J Country Club Dr. Victoria, TX 77904

3567 CR 167 Karnes City, TX 78118

373 Paco Rd Victoria, TX 77904

402 Windy Way Dr Victoria, TX 77904

120 Kingwood Forrest Victoria, TX 77904

P.0O. Box 1398 Victoria, TX 77902

808 Blyth RD Victoria, TX 77904

4704 FM 1685 Victoria, TX 77905

4262 Berger RD. Victoria, TX 77905

4904 John Stockbauer Dr. Victoria, TX 77904

265 Moritz Ln. Victoria, TX 77905

5778 Blazing Star Rd. Frisco, TX 75034

102 Park View Victoria, TX 77904

617 Brocton Victoria, TX 77904

1003 N Williams Victoria, TX 77901

205 Alamogordo Victoria, TX 77904

107 Avalon Dr. Victoria, TX 77901

P.0O. BOX 4966 Victoria, TX 77903

313 Maplewood Dr. Victoria, TX 77901

307 Woodlands Lane Victoria, TX 77904

610 Bramble Bush Victoria, TX 77904

206 Navajo Victorria, TX 77904

309 Tranquillo Dr. Victoria, TX 77905

1406 N De Leon Victoria, TX 77901

1676 Lower Mission Valley Rd Victoria, TX 77905

504 Ed Linn Edna, TX 77957

502 Elmhurst Port Lavaca, TX 77979

119 Newport Victoria, TX 77904

2001 E Sabine St. Ste 208 Victoria, TX 77901
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150.00
100.00
20.00
250.00
1,000.00
200.00
500.00
50.00
500.00
100.00
25.00
25.00
100.00
20.00
50.00
250.00
100.00
100.00
25.00
250.00
25.00
30.00
150.00
25.00
100.00
250.00
15.00
1,000.00
50.00
50.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
250.00
200.00
25.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00




2/20/2014 Bill & Teresa Diefenbach
2/20/2014 Charlotte Tomlinson
2/20/2014 Steven Kidder

2/20/2014 David & Cathy Dierlam
2/20/2014 Jim & Peggy Hester
2/20/2014 Dr. & Mrs. Jim Merryman
2/21/2014 Janet Miller

2/21/2014 Mr. & Mrs. Chester Norton
2/21/2014 Dr. Steve Hotze
2/21/2014 Mike & Leslie Singenstreu
2/21/2014 Robert & Mary Wilson
2/21/2014 Kirby & Martha Smith
2/22/2014 Neldene Matusevich

316 Buckingham St. Victoria, TX 77904
802 E North St. Victoria, TX 77901

121 S Main St Suite 1 Victoria, TX 77901
845 Westpark Ave Victoria, TX 77905

307 Hampshire St. Victoria, TX 77904
3302 Sky ridge Lane Cedar Park, TX 78613
6040 Country Club Dr. Victoria, TX 7343
462 Richter Rd. Inez, TX 77968

20214 Braidwood Dr. Suite 215 Katy, TX 77450
541 Springwood Victoria, TX 77905

503 Brooks St. Victoria, TX 77904

139 Heron Dr. Port Lavaca, TX 77979
11769 J2 Ranch Road Inez, TX 77968

total unitemized gifts below S50

Total contributions for period

100.00
100.00
25.00
50.00
50.00
100.00
250.00
25.00
500.00
75.00
300.00
100.00
80.00
3,445.00
12,085.00




Texas Ethics Commission P.O. Box 12070

LOANS

Austin, Texas 78711-2070 (512) 463-5800

(TDD 1-800-735-2989)

SCHEDULE E

The

Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

1 Total pages Schedule E:

2 FILER NAME

Mem e |ler

3 ACCOUNT # (Ethics Commission Filers)

TOTA

L OF UNITEMIZED LOANS: oooonQooooobosoon

Y —

. 85 Dateofloan

out-of-state PAC(ID#_____ )

7 me of lender
_Zem 5 Jawmie Zeller

9 Loan Amount ($)

| L -10-13] 15en g Jawie Zeller [S.0v0.-c0o
6 Islender 8 Lenderaddress; City; State; Zip Code 10 Inferestrate
a financial A /Ct
Institution? - .-7_,:
netten r2 O"( S P&A (3 0( . V‘t C’(’Or et ¢ 7—)< 7 O‘/f 11 Maturity date
M @ N e

12 Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

13 Employer (See Instructions)

14 Description of Coliateral
=

OQfobt‘r' o /ef‘.wm( Ll

16 Check if personal funds were deposited into political account

s on 12[10f13

16 GUARANTOR
INFORMATION

nat applicable

17 Name of guarantor

19 Amount Guaranteed ($)

20 Principal Occupati

on (See Instructions) 21 Employer (See Instructions)

Date of loan

Name of lender out-of-state PAC (ID¥; )

Is lender
afinancial
Institution?

Y N

Lender address;  City; State; Zip Code

Loan Amount ($)

Interestrate

Maturity date

Principal occupation / Job fitle (See Instructions)

Employer (See Instructions)

Description of Collateral

Check if personal funds were deposited

into political account

none
GUARANTOR Name of guarantor Amount Guaranteed ($)
INFORMATION
o ‘G'ua'ra.nt‘or'a&dlless; .... (iil);; o étété; ’ VZi'p Code 70
not applicable

Principal Occupati

on (See Instructions) Employer (See instructions)

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED

If lender is out-of-state PAC, please see instruction guide for additional reporting requirements.
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Texas Ethics Commission

P.O. Box 12070

Austin, Texas 78711-2070

POLITICAL EXPENDITURES

(512) 463-5800 (TDD 1-800-735-2989)

SCHEDULE F

Advertising Expense
Accounting/Banking
Consuiting Expense
Event Expense
Fees

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense

Legal Services

Food/Beverage Expense

Polling Expense
Printing Expense

The Instruction Guide explai
P

Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor
Solicitation/Fundraising Expense
Travel In District

Travel Out Of District

Office Overhead/Rental Expense

how to

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement
Transportation Equipment & Related Expense

Contributions/Donations Made By
Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee

OTHER (enter a category not listed above)

plete this form.

1 Total pages Schedule F:

2 FILER NAMEé

_éem Ze|ler

3 ACCOUNT # (Ethics Commission Filers)

4 Date

5 Payee name

6 Amount ($)

P

7 Payee address;

City; State; Zip Code

R 5 e < 14 T Tochmas

8 PURPOSE
OF
EXPENDITURE

(a) Category (See categories listed at the top ofthis schedule)

(b) Description (Iftrave! outside of Texas, complete Schedule T)

9 Complete ONLY if direct

expenditure to benefit C/OH

Candidate / Officeholder name

Office sought

Office held

Date Payee name
Amount ($) Payee address; City; State; Zip Code
PURPOSE Category (See categories listed at the top of this schedule) Description (iftravel outside of Texas, complete Schedule T)
OF
EXPENDITURE
Complete ONLY if direct Candidate / Officeholder name Office sought Office held

expenditure to benefit C/OH

Date Payee name
Amount ($) Payee address; City; State; Zip Code
PURPOSE Category (See categories listed at the top of this schedule) Description (iftravel outside of Texas, complete Schedule T)
OF
EXPENDITURE

Complete ONLY if direct

expenditure to benefit C/OH

Candidate / Officeholder name

Office sought

Office held

Date Payee name
Amount ($) Payee address; City; State; Zip Code
PURPOSE Category (See categories listed at the top of this schedule) Description (Iftravel outside of Texas, complete Schedule T)
OF
EXPENDITURE

Complete ONLY if direct

Candidate / Officeholder name

expenditure to benefit C/OH

Office sought

Office held

www.ethics.state.tx.us

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED

Revised 04/19/2013




Date

1/24/2014 Allied Advertising
1/26/2014 ST. Joseph high school
1/30/2014 Martin Printing

2/5/2014 US Postmaster

2/7/2014 Victoria County Lincoln/Reagan Dinner sponsorship
2/13/2014 UPS Store
2/13/2014 US Postmaster
2/17/2014 Allied Advertising
2/18/2014 Industrial High School Project Celebration
2/19/2014 KVIC
2/19/2014 Town Square Media
2/19/2014 Victoria Televsion Group
2/19/2014 Suddenlink Media

Total expenses for period

Payee

Amount
696.20
265.00

1,073.95
333.49
500.00
660.62
348.41
436.67
150.00
918.00
662.50

1,508.25

1,615.00

9,168.09

Category
advertising
advertising
advertising
advertising
advertising
advertising
advertising
advertising
advertising
advertising
advertising
advertising
advertising

Description
campaign materials
auction
campaign printing
postage
event sponsorship
printing
postage
campaign printing
event sponsorship
media
media
media
media



