# CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

## FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 1

The C/OH Instruction	Guide explains how to complete this form.	1 ACCOUNT # (Ethics Commission Filers)	2 Total pages filed:
3 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER NAME	MS/MRS/MR  Sen  NICKNAME  LAST	MI SUFFIX	OFFICE USE ONLY  Date Received
4 CANDIDATE /	Zeller  ADDRESS / PO BOX; APT / SUITE #; CITY;	STATE; ZIP CODE	FEB 2 4 2014 2014
OFFICEHOLDER MAILING ADDRESS	P.O. Box 4871		Date Hand-delivered or Postmarked
change of address	Victoria, TX 7	7903	Receipt # Amount
5 CANDIDATE/ OFFICEHOLDER PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NÚMBER (361) (349 - 7932	EXTENSION	Date Processed
6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	MS/MRS/MR FIRST On; el	12 MI SUFFIX	Date Imaged
	Goven		
7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS (residence or business)	STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOXPLEASE); APT/SUITE#;	CITY; STATE;	ZIPCODE
	Victoria, TX	77904	
8 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE	AREA CODE . PHONE NUMBER (301) 571-(302	EXTENSION	
9 REPORT TYPE	January 15 30th day before election	Runoff	15th day after campaign treasurer appointment (officeholder only)
	July 15 eth day before election	Exceeded \$500 limit	Final report (Attach C/OH - FR)
10 PERIOD	Month Day Year	Month Day	Year
COVERED	1/24/14 THROUGH	2 /22 /	14
11 ELECTION	BLECTION DATE Month Day Year Primary  3	Runoff C	Seneral Special
12 OFFICE	OFFICE HELD (if any)	13 OFFICE SOUGHT (if known)	
		Victoria	a County Judge

GO TO PAGE 2

www.ethics.state.tx.us

Revised 04/19/2013

## **CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER REPORT: SUPPORT & TOTALS**

## FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 2

14 C/OH NAME			15 ACCOUNT # (Ethics Commission Filers)				
16 NOTICE FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEE(S)	CANDIDATE / OFFICE	LICE OF POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS ACCEPTED OR POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MAY HAVE BEEN MADE WITHOUT THE CAN HOLDER. THESE EXPENDITURES MAY HAVE BEEN MADE WITHOUT THE CAN ES AND OFFICEHOLDERS ARE REQUIRED TO REPORT THIS INFORMATION ONLY II	DIDATE'S OR OFFICEHOLDER'S KNOWLEDGE OR				
	COMMITTEE TYPE	COMMITTEE NAME					
	GENERAL						
	SPECIFIC	COMMITTEE ADDRESS					
additional pages		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME					
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS					
17 CONTRIBUTION TOTALS		POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$50 OR LESS (OTHER THA ES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS), UNLESS ITEMIZ	\$ 3,445.00				
		POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS)	\$ 12,085.00				
EXPENDITURE TOTALS	3. TOTAL F						
	4. TOTAL	POLITICAL EXPENDITURES	\$ 9,168.09				
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE		OLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAST ORTING PERIOD	DAY \$ 16, 713.26				
OUTSTANDING LOAN TOTALS		PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF AY OF THE REPORTING PERIOD	\$ 9,168.09 \$ 16,713.26 THE \$ 15,000.00				
18 AFFIDAVIT							
		is true and correct and includes a	f perjury, that the accompanying report Il information required to be reported by				
	VIEL ROBERT GO Leterlad SION EXI Replember 9, 201	PIRES \$ 150 - ) 200.					
<b>I</b> I	Contract of the tenth of the te	■ Signature of Car	ndidate or Officeholder				

day of February, 20 14, to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.

Description of the same of officer administering oath and seal of officer administering oath to certify which, witness my hand and seal of officer.

Notate Rubbic Title of officer administering oath

AFFIX NOTARY STAMP / SEAL ABOVE

Sworn to and subscribed before me, by the said \_\_\_\_\_\_ Candidate

## POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS OTHER THAN PLEDGES OR LOANS

#### SCHEDULE A

	The	Instruction Guide explains how to complete	this form.	1 Total pages Sch	nedule A:
2	FILER NAME	Ben Zell	25	3 ACCOUNT # (E	Ethics Commission Filers)
4	Date	5 Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (II	D#:)	7 Amount of contribution (\$)	8 In-kind contribution description (if applicable)
		6 Contributor address; City; State; Zip Co			<del>}</del>
		- See Attachi	ne us	(If travel outside	of Texas, complete Schedule T)
9	Principal occup	pation / Job title (See Instructions)	10 Employer (See	Instructions)	
	Date	Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC(I	D#:)	Amount of contribution (\$)	In-kind contribution description (if applicable)
		Contributor address; City; State; Zip Co			 
				(If travel outside	l   of Texas, complete Schedule T)
	Principal occup	pation / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See		r rocac, complete contentio 1)
	Date	Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (I	D#:)	Amount of contribution (\$)	In-kind contribution description (if applicable)
		Contributor address; City; State; Zip Co			,   
				(If traval outside	l      of Texas, complete Schedule T)
	Principal occup	pation / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See	·	in reads, complete contentie 1)
	Date	Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (II	D#:)	Amount of contribution (\$)	In-kind contribution description (if applicable)
		Contributor address; City; State; Zip Co			
				(If traval autoida a	of Toyon, complete Schodule T)
	Principal occup	eation / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See I		of Texas, complete Schedule T)
	Date	Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (II	)#:)	Amount of contribution (\$)	In-kind contribution description (if applicable)
		Contributor address; City; State; Zip Co	de		
	Principal occup	ation / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See I		of Texas, complete Schedule T)

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED

If contributor is out-of-state PAC, please see instruction guide foradditional reporting requirements.

Ben Zeller Campaign / Contributions 1/24/14 - 2/22/2014

Ben Zeiler Camp	aign / Contributions 1/24/14 - 2/22/2014	
1/24/2014 Daniel & Claire Goyen	211 Fenway Victoria TX 77904	\$ 150.00
1/24/2014 Robert & Margaret Clegg	1 Meadow View Victoria, TX 77904	\$ 100.00
1/26/2014 Joshua Daniels	618 W Main Port Lavaca, TX 77979	\$ 20.00
1/30/2014 David & Deanna Williamson	113 Richmond Victoria TX 77904	\$ 250.00
2/3/2014 Ajay Gaalla	201 Fairway St Victoria, TX 77904	\$ 1,000.00
2/5/2014 Tommy & Maryolyn Payne	206 Navajo Victorria, TX 77904	\$ 200.00
2/6/2014 Wendell Geigle	1501 E Mockingbird Lane STE 219A	\$ 500.00
2/6/2014 Aaron Whitehead	7401 Maricopa Cove Austin, TX 78749	\$ 50.00
2/8/2014 Kevin & Imelda Sheeran	404 Buckingham Victoria, TX 77904	\$ 500.00
2/8/2014 Harry & Stephanie Godfrey	202 Woodridge Victoria, TX 77904	\$ 100.00
2/9/2014 Bernie & Joyce Stumfoll	5803 Country Club Dr. Victoria, TX 77904	\$ 25.00
2/7/2014 Lee Roy and Mary Manning	7 Spring Creek Rd. Victoria, TX 77904	\$ 25.00
2/7/2014 Tom & Grace Innes	211 Silverado Trail Victoria, TX 77901	\$ 100.00
2/8/2014 George & Charlotte Sartor	208 W. Colorado Victoria, TX 77901	\$ 20.00
2/9/2014 Bette Noble	6009J Country Club Dr. Victoria, TX 77904	\$ 50.00
2/11/2014 Eric Opiela	3567 CR 167 Karnes City, TX 78118	\$ 250.00
2/12/2014 Dan & Genelle Goyen	373 Paco Rd Victoria, TX 77904	\$ 100.00
2/12/2014 John McQuillen	402 Windy Way Dr Victoria, TX 77904	\$ 100.00
2/8/2014 Mr. & Mrs. R.G. Duncan	120 Kingwood Forrest Victoria, TX 77904	\$ 25.00
2/12/2014 Thomas M. O'Connor	P.O. Box 1398 Victoria, TX 77902	\$ 250.00
2/13/2014 John Mernitz	808 Blyth RD Victoria, TX 77904	\$ 25.00
2/13/2014 Denyce Beyer	4704 FM 1685 Victoria, TX 77905	\$ 30.00
2/13/2014 Clay & Wendy Ohrt	4262 Berger RD. Victoria, TX 77905	\$ 150.00
2/13/2014 Dennis Caka	4904 John Stockbauer Dr. Victoria, TX 77904	\$ 25.00
2/14/2014 Edwin Dentler	265 Moritz Ln. Victoria, TX 77905	\$ 100.00
2/15/2014 Becky Berger	5778 Blazing Star Rd. Frisco, TX 75034	\$ 250.00
2/15/2014 Lisa & Rick Jones	102 Park View Victoria, TX 77904	\$ 15.00
2/18/2014 Steve Orr	617 Brocton Victoria, TX 77904	\$ 1,000.00
2/13/2014 Goyen Guide Service	1003 N Williams Victoria, TX 77901	\$ 50.00
2/17/2014 Brad & Lynne Kutach	205 Alamogordo Victoria, TX 77904	\$ 50.00
2/16/2014 J.D. Gray	107 Avalon Dr. Victoria, TX 77901	\$ 100.00
2/15/2014 Mrs. Tommy W. Tucker	P.O. BOX 4966 Victoria, TX 77903	\$ 100.00
2/13/2014 Dan & Becky Goyen	313 Maplewood Dr. Victoria, TX 77901	\$ 50.00
2/19/2014 Harish Chandna	307 Woodlands Lane Victoria, TX 77904	\$ 250.00
2/20/2014 Chuck & Linda King	610 Bramble Bush Victoria, TX 77904	\$ 200.00
2/20/2014 Tommy & Maryolyn Payne	206 Navajo Victorria, TX 77904	\$ 25.00
2/20/2014 Douglas Heinold	309 Tranquillo Dr. Victoria, TX 77905	\$ 100.00
2/20/2014 Cindy Pair	1406 N De Leon Victoria, TX 77901	\$ 50.00
2/20/2014 Mendy Dierlam	1676 Lower Mission Valley Rd Victoria, TX 77905	\$ 100.00
2/20/2014 Kirk & Cristy Autry	504 Ed Linn Edna, TX 77957	\$ 100.00
2/20/2014 Darlene Marshall	502 Elmhurst Port Lavaca, TX 77979	\$ 100.00
2/20/2014 Howard Marek	119 Newport Victoria, TX 77904	\$ 100.00
2/20/2014 Dale Zuck	2001 E Sabine St. Ste 208 Victoria, TX 77901	\$ 100.00

2/20/2014 Bill & Teresa Diefenbach	316 Buckingham St. Victoria, TX 77904	\$ 100.00
2/20/2014 Charlotte Tomlinson	802 E North St. Victoria, TX 77901	\$ 100.00
2/20/2014 Steven Kidder	121 S Main St Suite 1 Victoria, TX 77901	\$ 25.00
2/20/2014 David & Cathy Dierlam	845 Westpark Ave Victoria, TX 77905	\$ 50.00
2/20/2014 Jim & Peggy Hester	307 Hampshire St. Victoria, TX 77904	\$ 50.00
2/20/2014 Dr. & Mrs. Jim Merryman	3302 Sky ridge Lane Cedar Park, TX 78613	\$ 100.00
2/21/2014 Janet Miller	6040 Country Club Dr. Victoria, TX 7343	\$ 250.00
2/21/2014 Mr. & Mrs. Chester Norton	462 Richter Rd. Inez, TX 77968	\$ 25.00
2/21/2014 Dr. Steve Hotze	20214 Braidwood Dr. Suite 215 Katy, TX 77450	\$ 500.00
2/21/2014 Mike & Leslie Singenstreu	541 Springwood Victoria, TX 77905	\$ 75.00
2/21/2014 Robert & Mary Wilson	503 Brooks St. Victoria, TX 77904	\$ 300.00
2/21/2014 Kirby & Martha Smith	139 Heron Dr. Port Lavaca, TX 77979	\$ 100.00
2/22/2014 Neldene Matusevich	11769 J2 Ranch Road Inez, TX 77968	\$ 80.00
total unitemiz	zed gifts below \$50	\$ 3,445.00
	Total contributions for period	\$ 12,085.00
		•

## **LOANS**

## SCHEDULE E

			1 Total pages Schedule E:
The	Instruction Guide explains how to comp	olete this form.	
2 FILER NAME	Ben Zeller		3 ACCOUNT # (Ethics Commission Filers)
4 TOTA	L OF UNITEMIZED LOANS:	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	\$
5 Date of loan  2 - 10 - 13  6 Is lender a financial Institution?  Y N  12 Principal occupation	7 Name of lender  Sen & Jamie 2  8 Lender address; City; State;  204 Sfur Dr. Vi		9 Loan Amount (\$)  15 000.00  10 Inferest rate  N / a  11 Maturity date  N / a
14 Description of Coll	ateral	15 Check if personal funds were a	
16 GUARANTOR INFORMATION not applicable		State; Zip Code	19 Amount Guaranteed (\$)
20 Principal Occupati	on (See Instructions)	21 Employer (See Instructions)	
Date of loan	Name of lender	out-of-state PAC (ID#:	Loan Amount (\$)
Is lender a financial Institution?	Lender address; City; State;	Zip Code	Interest rate
Y N			Maturity date
Principal occupation	On / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See Instructions)	
Description of Colla none	teral	Check if personal funds were de	eposited into political account
GUARANTOR INFORMATION not applicable	Name of guarantor  Guarantor address; City;	State; Zip Code	Amount Guaranteed (\$)
Principal Occupati	on (See Instructions)	Employer (See Instructions)	

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED If lender is out-of-state PAC, please see instruction guide for additional reporting requirements.

www.ethics.state.tx.us

Revised 04/19/2013

## **POLITICAL EXPENDITURES**

## SCHEDULE F

Advertising Expense Accounting/Banking Consulting Expense Event Expense Fees	EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense Salaries/Wages/C Legal Services Solicitation/Fundra Food/Beverage Expense Travel In District Polling Expense Travel Out Of Dis Printing Expense Office Overhead// The Instruction Guide explains how to	contract Labor aising Expense trict Rental Expense  Complete this form.  Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Transportation Equipment & Related Expense Contributions/Donations Made By Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee Complete this form.
1 Total pages Schedule F:	2 FILER NAME	3 ACCOUNT # (Ethics Commission Filers)
151	Isen Zeller	
4 Date	5 Payee name	
6 Amount (\$)	7 Payee address; City; State; Zip Code	
and the same of th	Dee ATT	achman
8 PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	(a) Category (See categories listed at the top of this schedule)	(b) Description (Iftravel outside of Texas, complete Schedule T)
9 Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/C	Candidate / Officeholder name H	Office sought Office held
Date	Payee name	
Amount (\$)	Payee address; City; State; Zip Code	
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Category (See categories listed at the top of this schedule)	Description (Iftravel outside of Texas, complete Schedule T)
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/C	Candidate / Officeholder name H	Office sought Office held
Date	Payee name	
Amount (\$)	Payee address; City; State; Zip Code	
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Category (See categories listed at the top of this schedule)	Description (Iftravel outside of Texas, complete Schedule T)
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/C	Candidate / Officeholder name H	Office sought Office held
Date	Payee name	
Amount (\$)	Payee address; City; State; Zip Code	
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Category (See categories listed at the top of this schedule)	Description (Iftravel outside of Texas, complete Schedule T)
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/G	Candidate / Officeholder name DH	Office sought Office held

Total expenses for period	2/19/2014 Suddenlink Media	2/19/2014 Victoria Televsion Group	2/19/2014 Town Square Media	2/19/2014 KVIC	2/18/2014 Industrial High School Project Celebration	2/17/2014 Allied Advertising	2/13/2014 US Postmaster	2/13/2014 UPS Store	2/7/2014 Victoria County Lincoln/Reagan Dinner sponsorship	2/5/2014 US Postmaster	1/30/2014 Martin Printing	1/26/2014 ST. Joseph high school	1/24/2014 Allied Advertising	Date Payee
s	ş	ş	\$	ş	ş	❖	ş	⊹	⊹	ş	\$	ş	\$	
9,168.09	1,615.00	1,508.25	662.50	918.00	150.00	436.67	348.41	660.62	500.00	333.49	1,073.95	265.00	696.20	Amount
	1,615.00 advertising	1,508.25 advertising	662.50 advertising	918.00 advertising	150.00 advertising	436.67 advertising	348.41 advertising	660.62 advertising	500.00 advertising	333.49 advertising	1,073.95 advertising	265.00 advertising	696.20 advertising	Category
	media	media	media	media	event sponsorship	campaign printing	postage	printing	event sponsorship	postage	campaign printing	auction	campaign materials	Description